High School

August 18
August 26
September 2
September 9
September 23
September 30
October 7
October 13
October 21
October 28
November 4

Junior High
August 29
September 6
September 12
September 19
September 22
September 26
October 3
October 10
October 18

2022 Bray-Doyle
Football Schedule

Temple, Thackerville, Hollis(scrimmage)
Maysville

Central

Paoli

Tipton

Geary

Grandfield (Homecoming)

Mtn. View-Gotebo

Corn Bible Academy (pink Out/Mini Cheer/Sr. Night)
Temple

Ryan

Alex

Ryan

Fox

Cyril

Whitebead 6,7,8
Paoli

Maysville

Corn Bible Academy
Central

Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away

Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM



